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12
10889
11612
10171
11249
12116
9779
10894
11322
11051
10648
1322
10049
8331
11993
11042
8995
9140
10907
10797
10632
10679
10197
8340
7980
9206

Maximilian Kiihn
Philipp Loewe
Jan-Mauricio Berhold
Jonas Roske
Hendrik Feddersen
Lukas Mdller

Paul Buttner

Juliane Bast

Lina Kleinschmidt
Joshua Thiel

Tim Franke

Jonas Albrecht
Michael Steffenhagen
Elias Hannemann
Charlotte Brandt
Antonia Disterer
Johannes Kleine
Antonia Linser
Victor Leonhardt
Joshua Kleinschmidt
Pauline Kaminsky
Til Franke

Ronja Dérnfeld
Sebastian Freytag
Alexander Ebert
Marie Brauer
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Kehrausregatta Dahme Jacht Club e.V.
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08./09.09.2007

Ergebnis: Optimisten B

Stand: 09.09.2007 14:37

Club
PSBDahme
YCBG
SKN

SVR
YCBG
WSV1921
SCR

BTB

TSG

PYC
wsv
TSG

SCN

SVR

SV 03
VSAW
BTB

SVR

SCF 1891
TSG

SCF 1891
WSV
TSG
SGAM
SGAM
SCF 1891

DSVNr
B094
B120
BO05
B116
B120
B102
B105
B121
B100
B048
NWO088
B100
B0O09
B116
B049
B044
B121
B116
B118
B100
B118
NwWO088
B100
B110
B110
B118

1.Wettf
Pl Pkt
7 7,0
26  (26,0)
6 6,0
2 2,0
4 4,0
8 8,0
36 (36,0)
13 13,0
10 10,0
9 9,0
1 1,0
22 (22,0)
12 12,0
21 (21,0)
5 50
16 16,0
25 25,0
31 31,0
20 20,0
11 11,0
39 (39,0
17 17,0
43  (43,0)
OCS (90,0)
18 18,0
27 27,0

2. Wettf
Pkt
1,0
4,0
3,0

(8,0)
2,0
(44,0)
9,0
(16,0)
10,0
13,0
14,0
50
7,0
17,0
26,0
6,0
(51,0)
(35,0)
20,0
21,0
19,0
(42,0)
22,0
30,0
12,0
18,0

24
14
11
16
31
22
18
9
13
28
20
37
30
15
36
21

3. Wettf
Pkt
1,0
2,0
3,0
8,0

(25,0)
4,0
7,0
10,0
50
6,0

(24,0)
14,0
11,0
16,0

(31,0)

22,0
18,0
9,0
13,0
28,0
20,0
37,0
30,0
15,0
36,0
21,0

4. Wettf
Pl Pkt
22 (22,0)
5 50
7 (7,0
3 3,0
14 14,0
12 12,0
8 8,0
2 2,0
OCS (90,0)
18 (18,0)
15 15,0
11 11,0
38 (38,0)
1 1,0
6 6,0
56 (56,0)
4 4,0
9 9,0
21 (21,0)
OCSs (90,0)
23 23,0
10 10,0
13 13,0
20 20,0
64 (64,0)
39 (39,0

Ges
Pk

9,0
11,0
12,0
13,0
20,0
24,0
24,0
25,0
25,0
28,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
34,0
37,0
44,0
47,0
49,0
53,0
60,0
62,0
64,0
65,0
65,0
66,0
66,0

RL-Pkt
120,00
118,60
117,21
115,81
114,42
113,02
111,63
110,23
108,84
107,44
106,05
104,65
103,26
101,86
100,47
99,07
97,67
96,28
94,88
93,49
92,09
90,70
89,30
87,91
86,51
85,12
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

11323
440
8806
11701
10849
9304
9708

17520
11182
10348
8197
10576
11775
8337
11366
2568
9622
9306
11844
10777
8603
8058
10671

10318
10073
10301
8336
2876
8338
10039
8335
8130

Marius Kihnapfel
Ansgar Henze
Jonas Polkehn
Sabrina Meyfarth
Tobias Rietdorf
Vaness Kaufmann
Tim Leuenberg
Alexander Trettin
Domenique Freund
Merlin Lippert
Moritz Paschen
Marco Béaselt
Charlotte Graffunder
Jonas Kaminski-Reith
Markus Busch

Jan Christopher
Isabell Schiimer
Simon Laslo

Paul Schulenburg
Till Niederschuh
Livia Leske
Johannes Neumann
Andreas Hansmann
Bjorn Bauer

Anouk Kesou
Camille Peter
Sophia Schenk
Leander Lange
Austin Franke
Johannes Hillmer
Till Weith

Fabiola Seyer
Georg Leistenschneider
Finn Trigo
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98
95
93
95

97
93

94

96
96

98

97
97
96
95

98
97

97
94
96

97

TSG

TSG

SCF 1891
DJC

SCF 1891
VBS

SVR

SCF
YCW
WSV 1929
PYC

SCF 1891
PYC
VSAW
SVR
VSAW
SCF 1891
PYC

VBS

PYC

TSG

SVR

DJC
SVUH
PYC
VSAW
VSAW
VBS
SGAM
SCF 1891
SGAM
PYC

SVR

SV 03

B100
B100
B118
B099
B118
B047
B116
BGO11
B114
BO15
B048
B118
B048
B044
B116
B044
B118
B048
B047
B048
B100
B116
B099
B0O30
B048
B044
B044
B047
B110
B118
B110
B048
B116
B049

56
19
14
30

29
28
42
34
52
46
57
50
33
24
41
15
32
62
35
38
47
48
55
45
44
49
23
60

ocs
37
70
59
40

(56,0)
19,0
14,0
30,0

3,0
29,0
28,0

(42,0)
34,0
52,0
46,0

(57,0)

(50,0)
33,0
24,0

(41,0
15,0
32,0

(62,0)
35,0
38,0
47,0
48,0

(55,0)
45,0
44,0
49,0
23,0
60,0

(90,0)
37,0

(70,0)
59,0
40,0
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11
15
34
32

DSQ
31
23
39
24
28
29
38
25
37
46
41
52
45
36
50
33
27
49
48

DSQ
47
43
56
70
40
58
59
61
72

11,0
15,0
34,0

(32,0)

(90,0)
31,0
23,0
39,0
24,0
28,0
29,0
38,0
25,0
37,0

(46,0)
41,0

(52,0)

(45,0)
36,0

(50,0)
33,0
27,0

(49,0)
48,0

(90,0)
47,0
43,0
56,0

(70,0)
40,0
58,0
59,0
61,0

(72,0)

DSQ
47
60
54
42
64
61

27,0
(34,0)
(49,0)
26,0
48,0
23,0
33,0
29,0
32,0
12,0
17,0
19,0
39,0
(38,0)
45,0
41,0
44,0
43,0
52,0
50,0
(62,0)
(53,0)
35,0
46,0
66,0
(56,0)
51,0
(90,0)
47,0
60,0
54,0
42,0
(64,0)
61,0

29
33

17
32
44

DSQ
19
45

DNF
49
35
30
26
28
16
41
34
27
31
48
50
46
36
25
51
52
65
40
47
60
55
37
57

29,0
33,0
24,0
17,0
32,0

(44,0)

(90,0)
19,0

(45,0)

(90,0)

(49,0)
35,0
30,0
26,0
28,0
16,0
41,0
34,0
27,0
31,0
48,0
50,0
46,0
36,0
25,0
51,0

(52,0)
65,0
40,0
47,0

(60,0)
55,0
37,0
57,0

67,0
67,0
72,0
73,0
83,0
83,0
84,0
87,0
90,0
92,0
92,0
92,0
94,0
96,0
97,0
98,0
100,0
109,0
115,0
116,0
119,0
124,0
129,0
130,0
136,0
142,0
143,0
144,0
147,0
147,0
149,0
156,0
157,0
158,0

83,72
82,33
80,93
79,53
78,14
76,74
75,35
73,95
72,56
71,16
69,77
68,37
66,98
65,58
64,19
62,79
61,40
60,00
58,60
57,21
55,81
54,42
53,02
51,63
50,23
48,84
47,44
46,05
44,65
43,26
41,86
40,47
39,07
37,67
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

9558
9557
10851
8211
7875
7068
9388
7420
9305
11642
2321
10413
10414
929
10642

8686
1l
10826

10228
10072
8921

Karla Hornig
Richard Schubert
Anne Cabon

Max Plaga

Maja Oczlon
Sophie Schmolling
Mara Engel

Victor Pfluger
Welf Rehberg
Clara Tauchert
Martin Sauer
Merle Rehberg
Otto Schlosser
Niklas Schmolling
Louisa Stuhrmann
Johannes Barsch
Jenny Paul

Maik Rose
Vincent Rehlinger
Fabian Lohmiuiller
Chris Muschke
Raik v. Konatzky
Luzie Strecker
Florian Kallies
Jan-Hendrik Fabrius
Caroline Miller

Kassandra Langguth

Yves Emmrich
Jean Emmrich

Wettfahrt
Windrichtung
Windstarke (Bft)
Bahnlange (km)

Erzeugt von WinRegatta Plus Version 4.3b - (c) 2006 Glnter Meissner

97
97

96

98

94

98
97
98
98
95
98
97
98
98
98
98
97
98

SGAM
SGAM
PYC

SCF 1891
SVR
SVUH
BTB
PSBDahme
VBS

SCF 1891
VBS

VBS
VSAW
SVUH
YCW
SVUH
DJC

DJC

TSG

SCF

DJC

DJC

DJC

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

SCF

w1
NW
2-3

B110
B110
B048
B118
B116
B0O30
B121
B094
B047
B118
B047
B047
B044
B0O30
B114
B0O30
B099
B099
B100
BGO11
B099
B099
B099
BGO11
BGO011
BGO11
BGO011
BGO11
BGO011

W2
NW
2-3

64
65
71
63
51
61
72
54
69
66
58
53
68
67
74
79
73
75

DNS
77
76

DNF
78

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

64,0
(65,0)
71,0
63,0
51,0
61,0
(72,0)
54,0
(69,0)
66,0
58,0
53,0
68,0
67,0
74,0
(79,0)
73,0
(75,0)
(90,0)
77,0
76,0
(90,0)
78,0
(90,0)
(90,0)
(90,0)
(90,0)
(90,0)
(90,0)

w3
NW
3-4
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67
60
62
66
69
68
57
55
54
64

DNF
73
53

DNF
65
63
75
71

DNS
79
74
78
80
76
77
81

DNF

DNF

DNF

(67,0)
60,0
62,0

(66,0)

(69,0)
68,0
57,0
55,0
54,0
64,0

(90,0)

(73,0)
53,0

(90,0)
65,0
63,0

(75,0)
71,0
90,0
79,0
74,0
78,0
80,0
76,0
77,0
81,0
90,0
90,0
90,0

W4
W
4

57
58
40
55
65
69
67
76
63
59
71
72
70
68
78
75
73
74
DNS
DNS
77
79
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

57,0
58,0
40,0
55,0
65,0

(69,0)
67,0
76,0
63,0
59,0
71,0
72,0
70,0
68,0

(78,0)
75,0
73,0
74,0
90,0

(90,0)

(77,0
79,0

(90,0)
90,0
90,0
90,0
90,0
90,0
90,0

42
53
72
58
63
54
59

DNF
68
67
61
66
74
62
73
76
70
71
43
69
75

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

42,0
53,0
(72,0)
58,0
63,0
54,0
59,0
(90,0)
68,0
(67,0)
61,0
66,0
(74,0)
62,0
73,0
76,0
70,0
71,0
43,0
69,0
75,0
90,0
90,0
90,0
90,0
90,0
90,0
90,0
90,0

163,0
171,0
173,0
176,0
179,0
183,0
183,0
185,0
185,0
189,0
190,0
191,0
191,0
197,0
212,0
214,0
216,0
216,0
223,0
225,0
225,0
247,0
248,0
256,0
257,0
261,0
270,0
270,0
270,0

36,28
34,88
33,49
32,09
30,70
29,30
27,91
26,51
25,12
23,72
22,33
20,93
19,53
18,14
16,74
15,35
13,95
12,56
11,16
9,77
8,37
6,98
5,58
4,19
2,79
1,40
0,00
0,00
0,00
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